

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2394

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 10, strike "IN" insert "ON"
- 2 Page 2, lines 37, 39 and 40, strike the period insert a semicolon
- 3 Line 45, strike the period insert "; AND"
- 4 Amend title to conform

ALEXANDER KOLODIN

2394KOLODIN.docx
01/19/2024
10:08 AM
H: JH/1s